DEVIATION REPORT -

e
-

Name of Company Address
E1 Paso Natural Gas Company P. 0. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499
Lease Well No. {Unit Letter [Section Township [Range
Ballard 12E B 15 2N oW
Pool County
Basin Dakota San Juan
Depth (Ft.) Deviation (Degrees)
126! 1/2°
188! 1°
6881 3/4°
1188 1/2°
1280 3/4°
1680 3/4°
1839 1:
2343! 1o
2848! 1
3349 1° .
3846! 3/4
4348 - 1°
4569
5071
5571
6073!
6322
6633

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer
of _ E1 Paso Natural Gas Company - , am authorized by said Company to make this
report; amd that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and
directions and that the facts stated herein are true to the best of my

knowledge and belief.
S?%fejz;§d andswonE::;ii;;re me this 231d day of July » 1985
b4 Q

Notary PRablic in and for San Juan County, New Mexico
) My Commission expires August 17, 1988.




