Name of Company			Ad	dress		
El Paso Natural Gas Company		Р.	0. Box 42	289, Farmin	gton, NM 8749	99
Lease	Well No.	Unit	Letter	Section	Township	Range
Ballard	12E	В		15	34N	9W
Poo1		<u> </u>	Cot	inty	_1	<u> </u>
Basin Dakota				San Ju	an	

Depth (Ft.)	Deviation (Degrees)
126'	1/2°
188'	1°
6881	3/4°
1188'	1/2°
1280'	3/4°
1680'	3/4°
1839'	1°
2343 '	1°
2848'	1°
3349'	1°
3846'	3/4°
4348'	. 1°
4569'	10
5071 '	
5571 '	1° K 5
6073 '	3/4° 11 0.6.1985
6322'	3/4° AUG 00 1300
6633 '	3/4° ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
	OIL COIN. Dir
	DIST. 3

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of El Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that the facts stated herein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Donald C. Walke

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 23rd day of July , 1985

Notary Públic in and for San Juan County, New Mexico

My Commission expires August 17, 1988.